KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ETS BAFA ET FRERES
NIF:706843364
NRC:GN.TCC2024.A.11193
TEL:+224.622.05.74.59

ME&&%aﬁ@GMAIL.COM

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS SILVER ANTWERP
CONAKRY CONAKRY
JTEXR20V700021595 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4

HS CODE 87032390
VNKKL96380A238718 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

HS CODE 87032290
SB1JZ28EXOE072773 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA

HS CODE 87032390
SB1JM28E50E021843 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA

HS CODE 87032290
JTEXR20V200022685 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4

HS CODE 87032390
VNKKL96370A147097 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

HS CODE 87032290
VNKKL96310A049814 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS

HS CODE 87032190
SB1JZ28E80E066437 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA

HS CODE 87032390

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRGNCKY0172000000!

29

1150.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1010.00 Kg
1010.00 Kg
1150.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg

1010.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2025-05-27
KARIM EXPORT S.A

7948

13.93 m3

9.01 m3

10.08 m3

10.08 m3

13.93 m3

9.01 m3

9.01 m3

10.08 m3



B/L BEANRGNCKY0172000000297948 Part 2

SB1JM28E50E011488 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 1010.00 Kg 10.08 m3
HS CODE 87032290
XMCLNDG3A4F025456 1 USED MITSUBISHI SPACE STAR 1350.00 Kg 10.48 m3

HS CODE 87032390
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